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Men / 7 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jansen Mitchell704
Capital Gymnastics

10.300 9.900 12.4009.900 11.30010.800 64.600
5 3 5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ronan Agundes-Wright712
Paragon NTC

11.300 10.000 10.80010.900 9.70011.000 63.700
2 2 1 2 1 5 2 

2 

Isaiah Irons716
Paragon NTC

11.400 10.100 10.50010.700 9.80010.500 63.000
1 1 2 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Benjamin Stewart718
Paragon NTC

10.800 9.800 10.50010.300 9.40010.100 60.900
4 4 3 3T 4 6 4 

4 

Dylan Higgins715
Paragon NTC

11.000 9.500 10.3009.900 10.3009.500 60.500
3 5 5T 6 5 2 5 

5 

Nicholas Theby711
Columbia Gymnastics

10.000 6.600 10.50010.100 10.1008.600 55.900
6 6 4 3T 6 3 6 

6 
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